
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4, RUN N
258.82 FT, E 25 FT TO E R/W
OF A CO RD, RUN N ALONG R/W

WOLFE MICHAEL R/WOLFE SANDRA L
391 SW MONTEGO AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-5S-15-00459-204
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3

101,797
12,600
95,095

209,492
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HX HB 50,722
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209,492
0

209,492

0984/0538 5/23/2003 WD Q I 06 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT & VIRGINIA WOLF

MICHAEL & SANDRA WO

0793/1706 7/15/1994 WD Q V 22,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GULF ATLANTIC LAND & 

SCOTT R & VIRGINIA 
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SALE:1:1: LOT 4 TIMBER RIDGE

13786 M H 125 03/23/1998

2004HX Base Yr

391 SW MONTEGO AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,670 117.9000 110.83 185,086 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1536

BAS 1,536 100 1,536 93,629

UCP 672 20 134 8,168

2,208 1,670 101,797

BAS= W64 S24 E64 UCP=  E28 N24 W28 S24$ N24$.

BAS

64

24

64

24 UCP

28

24

28

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 14 24 336.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 504

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 24 432.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,296

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

9 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

10 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200
12,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


